
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 TIME MACHINE Tim Minchin1 BMG 964151752
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SIDEQUEST

NOW WOULD BE A GOOD TIME

THE VERY BEST

THE ART OF UNCOMMON PRACTICE

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

METHOLATED SPIRIT

THE FIRST TIME

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

THE EPILOGUE

LOOK AT ME NOW

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

YUMENO GARDEN

INHALE / EXHALE

IF YOU GO DOWN I GO DOWN TOO

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DEFIANT

CARTOON DARKNESS

Michael Clifford

Folk B***h Trio

INXS

The Dreggs

Cold Chisel

Metho

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

Spacey Jane

Dean Lewis

OneFour

The Wiggles

Last Dinosaurs

Rüfüs Du Sol

Nunchukka Superfly

Troye Sivan

Hilltop Hoods

Jimmy Barnes

Amyl And The Sniffers

HR/RKT

JGJ/RKT

PET/UMA

IND

CC/UMA

IND

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

AWAL

ISL/UMA

ORCH

ABC/ORCH

CC/UMA

WAR

CHEER

EMI

ISL/UMA

MUSH

VMG/UMA
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1
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1
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12

40

7

47

2

42

1

93

79

8

28

HR7384-2

JAG471cd

5335934

DREGGS01CD

CCC004

659359621918

G010005187425Q

ABCK0014CD

SPACJ011CD

6578522

OF27107

ABCK0015

CC0001445

9362484296

CRT269

5582655

HTH006

9341004137509

B2B005CD
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