

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART					T WEE	WEEK COMMENCING 4 AUGUST, 2025		
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	TIME MACHINE	Tim Minchin		BMG	964151752
2	NEW	1	2	SIDEQUEST	Michael Clifford		HR/RKT	HR7384-2
3	NEW	1	3	NOW WOULD BE A GOOD TIME	Folk B***h Trio		JGJ/RKT	JAG471cd
4	1	636	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
5	NEW	1	5	THE ART OF UNCOMMON PRACTICE	The Dreggs		IND	DREGGS01CD
6	2	50	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
7	NEW	1	7	METHOLATED SPIRIT	Metho		IND	659359621918
8	6	89	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
9	8	85	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles	<s></s>	ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
10	9	12	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ011CD
11	5	40	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
12	10	7	2	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour		ORCH	OF27107
13	14	47	6	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015
14	R/E	2	6	YUMENO GARDEN	Last Dinosaurs		CC/UMA	CC0001445
15	19	42	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
16	NEW	1	16	IF YOU GO DOWN I GO DOWN TOO	Nunchukka Superfly		CHEER	CRT269
17	16	93	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan	<g></g>	EMI	5582655
18	17	79	1	WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Hilltop Hoods	<p>3</p>	ISL/UMA	HTH006
19	18	8	1	DEFIANT	Jimmy Barnes		MUSH	9341004137509
20	R/E	28	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers		VMG/UMA	B2B005CD